UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCS1654S LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw   1 of 10
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-106.K
HIGH PERFORMANCE
CURRENT MODE POWER
SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION

* Cycle-by-Cycle current limiting
* Under Voltage Lock Out
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UCS1654SL-D07A-T UCS1654SG-D07A-T DIP-7A Tube
UCS1654SL-D08-T UCS1654SG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UCS1654SG-D07A-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube
(2) D07A: DIP-7A, D08: DIP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free(3)Green Package
UCS1654S                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-106.K
 MARKING
DIP-7A DIP-8